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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#6 CANNATA' N. Ies’“ggg;; 15 46.319 19:04:32.354 9 48.549 19:00:34.305 4 49.074 18:56:43.026
1 18:54:00.806 16 46.348 19:05:18.702 10 49.000 19:01:23.305 5 48.964 18:57:31.990
) 44.467 18:50:45.273 17 44.991 19:06:03.693 11 50.555 19:02:13.860 6 18:58:20.176
3 14128 18:55:29.401 18 45.919 19:06:49.612 12 49.101 19:03:02.961 7 48.540 18:59:08.716
4 44.763 18:56:14.164 19 46.969 19:07:36.581 13 48.804 19:03:51.765 8 49.163 18:59:57.879
s 14.607 18:56:58.771 20 46.170 19:08:22.751 14 48.359 19:04:40.124 9 50.938 19:00:48.817
6 45.451 18:57:44.222 21 45.673 19:09:09.408 15 48.045 19:05:28.169 10 50.660 19:01:39.477
. 44.463 18:58:28.685 Po. 3 - # 718 MAGI A. Dif: ;rig:) 16 48.958 19:06:17.127 11 48.821 19:02:28.298
8 44.225 18:59:12.910 1 16,530 18:54:05.897 17 48.748 19:07:05.875 12 48.936 19:03:17.234
9 44,754 18:59:57.664 5 47174 18:54:53.519 18 48.504 19:07:54.379 13 48.922 19:04:06.156
10 45.092 19:00:42.756 3 18:55:39 668 19 48.876 19:08:43.255 14 49.964 19:04:56.120
1 p— 18:01:26.272 . 16329 18:56:25.997 20 49.212 19:09:32.467 15 48.976 19:05:45.096
12 44.007 19:02:10.279 5 47.152 18:57:13.149 Po.5 - #15 ARINGOLO L. Difi' TE[:) 16 50.307 19:06:35.403
13 43503 19:02:54.509 6 46.192 18:57:59.341 1 18:54:06.288 v 50.258 19:07:25.661
14 44.586 19:03:39.095 7 47.796 18:58:47.604 2 48.625 18:54:55.585 18 49.095 19:08:14.756
15 44,071 19:04:23.879 8 47.274 18:59:34.878 3 48.202 18:55:43.787 9 >1.380 19:09:06.136
16 44.214 19:05:08.093 9 46.813 19:00:21.691 4 48.241 18:56:32.028 Po.7-#221 RAPUANO A. Df'zpiia:n;s
17 45.418 19:05:54.258 10 48.302 19:01:09.993 5 48.462 18:57:20.490 1 50.026 18:54:10.100
18 52.083 19:06:46.784 11 47.656 19:01:57.649 6 48.625 18:58:09.115 2 18:54:58.595
19 47.466 19:07:34.250 12 48.710 19:02:46.359 7 48.783 18:58:57.898 3 49.089 18:55:47.684
20 46.381 19:08:20.631 13 48.149 19:03:34.508 8 49.289 18:59:47.187 4 49.621 18:56:37.305
21 43.932 19:09:04.563 14 47.794 19:04:22.302 9 48.613 19:00:35.800 5 49.751 18:57:27.056
Po. 2 - # 22 VIGANI G. 'f%:&% 15 48.032 19:05:10.334 10 48.977 19:01:24.777 6 48.953 18:58:16.009
1 44.583 18:50:02.759 16 49.121 19:05:59.455 11 48.375 19:02:13.152 7 49.263 18:59:05.272
) 44.495 18:54:47 254 17 48.904 19:06:48.359 12 48.827 19:03:01.979 8 49.436 18:59:54.708
3 44.008 18:55:31.262 18 49.121 19:07:37.480 13 49.108 19:03:51.087 9 49.700 19:00:44.408
4 14.870 18:56:16.132 19 48.685 19:08:26.401 14 49.670 19:04:40.757 10 50.640 19:01:35.048
S 44.057 . 20 50.171 19:09:16.572 15 48.692 19:05:29.449 11 49.807 19:02:24.855
6 44.833 18:57:45.022 Po. 4 - # 260 BONACINASS. Dif: ;rig:) 16 49.101 19:06:18.550 12 50.388 19:03:15.243
. 45301 18:58:30.413 1 18:54:06.707 17 50.067 19:07:08.617 13 49.153 19:04:04.396
8 44457 18:50:14.870 5 18234 18:54:54.941 18 50.855 19:07:59.472 14 50.521 19:04:54.917
9 18:59:58.470 3 48159 18:55:43.100 19 50.887 19:08:50.359 15 51.316 19:05:46.233
10 g 19:00:43.959 . 18.017 18:56:31.117 20 52.361 19:09:42.720 16 50.346 19:06:36.579
11 44.740 19:01:28.699 5 48.832 18:57:19.949 Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. foipi?pos v 49356 19:07:25.935
12 45.817 19:02:14.516 6 48.292 18:58:08.241 1 50.486 18:54:14.711 18 49.745 19:08:15.680
13 44.214 19:02:59.338 7 48.664 18:58:56.905 2 49.482 18:55:04.193 19 >1.130 19:09:06.810
14 46.697 19:03:46.035 8 48.851 18:59:45.756 3 49.759 18:55:53.952

Fastest lap: 42.861
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Rificellncseps: ABANO TERME 28 MAGGIO 2022 offroadproracing.it
Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 104 SALA M. Djrff-z"[g“pf’s 17 50.803 19:07:46.472 14 50.328 19:05:02.573 11 52.443 19:02:52.444
1 51.494 18:54:12.310 18 50.901 19:08:37.373 15 50.465 19:05:53.038 12 52.334 19:03:44.778
5 50.013 18:55:02.323 19 52.152 19:09:29.525 16 52.060 19:06:45.098 13 51.625 19:04:36.403
3 50.702 18:55:53.025 Po. 10 - # 223 RAPUANO V. Diff»ZP[:ES 17 57.711 19:07:42.809 14 52.144 19:05:28.547
4 50.748 18:56:43.773 1 51063 18:54:10.846 18 59.785 19:08:42.594 15 53.564 19:06:22.111
s 50.983 18:57:34.756 5 50172 18:55:01.018 19 57.295 19:09:39.889 16 52.067 19:07:14.178
6 50415 18:58:25.171 3 50.305 18:55:51.323 Po.12-#3 BARACCANIM.  °)'5 (o v >2:301 19:08:06.479
7 49.674 18:59:14.845 a 18:56:41.320 1 52.731 18:54:13.972 18 52.268 19:08:58.747
8 49.776 19:00:04.621 5 50.413 18:57:32.326 2 53.911 18:55:07.883 19 52.741 19:09:51.488
9 50.710 19:00:55.331 6 50.375 18:58:23.267 3 52,513 18:56:00.396 Po. 14 - # 10 BALLATI M. Dlﬁépign;s
10 50.896 19:01:46.227 7 50.157 18:59:13.424 4 52.891 18:56:53.287 1 55.527 18:54:18.610
11 49.564 19:02:35.791 8 51.501 19:00:04.925 5 52.836 18:57:46.123 2 1:02.830 18:55:21.440
12 50.112 19:03:25.903 9 53.208 19:00:58.133 6 51.440 18:58:37.563 3 52.481 18:56:13.921
13 49.179 19:04:15.082 10 52.258 19:01:50.391 7 52.397 18:59:29.960 4 53.358 18:57:07.279
14 19:05:04.186 11 51.981 19:02:42.372 8 52.515 19:00:22.475 5 18:57:58.784
15 49.292 19:05:53.478 12 51.354 19:03:33.726 9 51.937 19:01:14.412 6 51.808 18:58:50.592
16 51.254 19:06:44.732 13 51.618 19:04:25.344 10 52.066 19:02:06.478 7 52.004 18:59:42.596
17 51.081 19:07:35.813 14 50.773 19:05:16.117 11 51.701 19:02:58.179 8 52.712 19:00:35.308
18 53.626 19:08:29.439 15 51.584 19:06:07.701 12 50.949 19:03:49.128 9 52.321 19:01:27.629
19 52.632 19:09:22.071 16 52.026 19:06:59.727 13 52.498 19:04:41.626 10 51.601 19:02:19.230
Po. 9 - # 11 MESCHINI G. Djrffi”[gnnf’s 17 50.767 19:07:51.114 14 50.941 19:05:32.567 11 51.622 19:03:10.852
1 54.516 18:54:16.500 18 51.592 19:08:42.706 15 51.186 19:06:23.753 12 52.735 19:04:03.587
) 19.996 18:55:06.496 19 50.311 19:09:33.017 16 19:07:14.587 13 53.331 19:04:56.918
3 50.940 18:55:57.436 Po. 11 - # 4 RASPANTI C. D-Lﬁépign[;)s 17 51.093 19:08:05.680 14 52.177 19:05:49.095
4 50.304 18:56:47.740 1 49243 18:54:08.600 18 51.318 19:08:56.998 15 51.692 19:06:40.787
S 51.148 18:57:38.888 5 49723 18:54:58.323 19 51.576 19:09:48.574 16 52.288 19:07:33.075
6 51.036 18:58:29.924 3 50.615 18:55:48.938 Po. 13- #179 IENAR. AT 17 52.543 19:08:25.618
7 50.943 18:59:20.867 4 50.450 18:56:39.388 1 54.641 18:54:15.829 18 53.779 19:09:19.397
8 51.216 19:00:12.083 5 51.044 18:57:30.432 2 51.512 18:55:07.341
9 50.258 19:01:02.341 6 50.980 18:58:21.412 3 52.316 18:55:59.657
10 51.112 19:01:53.453 7 18:59:10.459 4 18:56:50.409
11 50.553 19:02:44.006 8 50.112 19:00:00.571 5 51.606 18:57:42.015
12 49.902 19:03:33.908 9 50.257 19:00:50.828 6 51.081 18:58:33.096
13 51.693 19:04:25.601 10 50.362 19:01:41.190 7 51.749 18:59:24.845
14 19:05:14.952 11 49.646 19:02:30.836 8 51.638 19:00:16.483
15 50.409 19:06:05.361 12 49.937 19:03:20.773 9 51.726 19:01:08.209
16 50.308 19:06:55.669 13 51.472 19:04:12.245 10 51.792 19:02:00.001
Fastest lap: 42.861
/Institutional Partner: / Official Supplier: / Bike Partners: /Sponsored By:
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Offcal TimeKeeper ABANO TERME 28 MAGGIO 2022 offroadproracing.it
Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 21 DE MARTINO \ °}5' /o 18 35428 19:09:41.794 Po.19-# 18 CLEMENTIL.  "i'5 |ans
1 55.450 18:54:17.612 Po. 17 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. fo[‘:;s 1 50.392 18:54:11.160
2 51.936 18:55:09.548 1 56.635 18:54:19.420 2 1:00.938 18:55:12.098
3 53.059 18:56:02.607 2 56.441 18:55:15.861 3 50.165 18:56:02.263
4 52.709 18:56:55.316 3 55.719 18:56:11.580 4 18:56:51.949
5 52.360 18:57:47.676 4 54.451 18:57:06.031 5 1:57.099 18:58:49.048
6 50.977 18:58:38.653 5 18:58:00.347 6 2:00.771 19:00:49.819
7 52.011 18:59:30.664 6 55.180 18:58:55.527 7 51.625 19:01:41.444
8 51.605 19:00:22.269 7 56.075 18:59:51.602 8 49.950 19:02:31.394
9 19:01:13.195 8 55.328 19:00:46.930 9 49.745 19:03:21.139
10 52.077 19:02:05.272 9 55.287 19:01:42.217 10 50.364 19:04:11.503
11 51.883 19:02:57.155 10 56.768 19:02:38.985 11 50.992 19:05:02.495
12 52.931 19:03:50.086 11 55.882 19:03:34.867 12 49.824 19:05:52.319
13 54.480 19:04:44.566 12 54.439 19:04:29.306 13 51.269 19:06:43.588
14 59.964 19:05:44.530 13 55.589 19:05:24.895 14 50.027 19:07:33.615
15 59.630 19:06:44.160 14 56.187 19:06:21.082 15 50.486 19:08:24.101
16 1:00.463 19:07:44.623 15 55.654 19:07:16.736 16 50.800 19:09:14.901
17 58.199 19:08:42.822 16 56.581 19:08:13.317 Po. 20 - # 62 FERRARI V. DjrffsP[i;;npos
18 58.504 19:09:41.326 Ey 57.588 19:09:10.305 1 1:01.415 18:54:26.760
Po. 16 - # 5 MENGHI G. A Po.18-#75 PIAVANIG. O\ 1o 2 1:04.347 18:55:31.107
1 52.882 18:54:13.334 1 55.337 18:54:17.490 3 1:03.843 18:56:34.950
2 53.029 18:55:06.363 2 56.121 18:55:13.611 4 1:00.800 18:57:35.750
3 53.645 18:56:00.008 3 55.708 18:56:09.319 5 1:01.415 18:58:37.165
4 56.621 18:56:56.629 4 56.844 18:57:06.163 6 1:01.165 18:59:38.330
5 18:57:49.312 5 56.871 18:58:03.034 7 19:00:39.003
6 54,047 18:58:44.088 6 56.535 18:58:59.569 8 1:01.604 19:01:40.607
7 53.042 18:59:37.130 7 56.403 18:59:55.972 9 1:07.743 19:02:48.350
8 53.636 19:00:30.766 8 57.054 19:00:53.026 10 1:02.871 19:03:51.221
9 53.983 19:01:25.378 9 56.503 19:01:49.529 11 1:01.754 19:04:52.975
10 55.131 19:02:20.509 10 55.731 19:02:45.260 12 1:00.956 19:05:53.931
11 55.221 19:03:15.730 11 56.046 19:03:41.306 13 1:02.431 19:06:56.362
12 54.165 19:04:09.895 12 56.812 19:04:38.118 14 1:02.456 19:07:58.818
13 55.285 19:05:05.180 13 56.860 19:05:34.978 15 1:02.891 19:09:01.709
14 54.544 19:05:59.724 14 55.565 19:06:30.543 16 1:04.567 19:10:06.276
15 55.122 19:06:54.846 15 56.695 19:07:27.238
16 54.538 19:07:49.384 16 19:08:22.417
17 56.982 19:08:46.366 17 55.775 19:09:18.192

Fastest lap: 42.861

/Institutional Partner: / Official Supplier: / Bike Partners: /Sponsored By:
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